REMINGTON 11-87 PREMIER 12 GAUGE, $907
K Gun Tests Recommends: our pick X
Smooth and quick to the target, this veteran model that has
generations of fansis a pleasure to shoot. The gun fit right out
of the box for most users. This shotaun functioned flawlessly.

SPECIFICATIONS
OveraLL Lena
B aRreL LENGTH
Drop @ Come
Droe @ HeeL..
LenatH OF PuLL
WEIGHT (UNLOADED) coveers sossmsmnesssse sessessses 7.75 Les.

480 m.
280N
1.5mN.
225N
14.0 .

441 poUNDS
. SEMIALTOMATIC
w2 J50R3 N

Capacimy
AcTion Tvee....
CHAMBER SIZE..

CHoke TuEs .. IC, M, F
Ris WioTH 1/4 .
ACTION FINISH. covvereenene e POLISHED BLUE STEEL
POLISHED BLUE STEEL

(GLOSS-FINISHED WALNUT

(GLOSS-FINISHED WALNUT

| [;Tctel= N TR T O — 425 LBs.
WarranTY Twio YeARS
TELEPHONE (800) 243-9700
WEBSITE OR EMAIL WWW.REMINGTON.COM




