## REMINGTON 11-87 PREMIER 12 GAUGE, \$907

☐ Gun Tests RecommendS: our pick ☐

Smooth and quick to the target, this veteran model that has generations of fans is a pleasure to shoot. The gun fit right out of the box for most users. This shotgun functioned flawlessly.



## **SPECIFICATIONS**

OVERALL LENGTH	48.0 IN.
BARREL LENGTH	28.0 IN.
DROP @ COMB	1.5 IN.
DROP @ HEEL	2.25 IN.
LENGTH OF PULL	14.0 in.
WEIGHT (UNLOADED)	7.75 LBS.
CAPACITY	4+1 rounds
ACTION TYPE	. Semiautomatic
CHAMBER SIZE	2.75 or 3 in.

Сноке Тивез	IC, M, F
RIB WIDTH	1/4 in.
ACTION FINISH	Polished blue steel
BARREL FINISH	Polished blue steel
Sтоск	GLOSS-FINISHED WALNUT
FOREARM	GLOSS-FINISHED WALNUT
TRIGGER PULL WEIGHT	4.25 LBS.
WARRANTY	Two Years
TELEPHONE	(800) 243-9700
WEBSITE OR EMAIL	WWW.REMINGTON.COM